DESERT CITY SWING 2024 “TENTATIVE™ EVENT SCHEDULE

**COMPETITION CUT OFF IS 1 HOUR PRIOR TO CONTEST.

OPENING
CEREMONIES

6:00PM
/7:00PM

OPEN DANCING
WORKSHOPS

NOV / INT INTENSIVE
$35 BY 8/15/24
OR $45

8:00PM

ADV / ALLSTAR
INTENSIVE
$35 BY 8/15/24
OR $45

COMPETITIONS

SPECIALTY
WORKSHOP
ALL LEVELS

9:00AM
10:00AM

11:00 AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

OPEN DANCING
JAKUB & EMELINE

FREE WITH EVENT PASS; $20 WITHOUT PASS
EARLY BIRD DANCE

INCLUDED W/ EVENT PASS; $20 WITHOUT PASS

OPEN DANCING
BENJI SCHWIMMER

THIBAULT & NICOLE
MARKUS & TREN
HUGO & STACY
JORDAN & TATIANA
MAXIME & TORRI
BEN & VICTORIA

OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK

6:00PM ...

6:30PM
/7:00PM

OPENING CEREMONIES
ALL AMERICAN J & J PRELIMS

8:30PM ...

9:00PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM

ALL AMERICAN SEMIS
MASTER’S J & J PRELIMS *WSDC
ALL AMERICAN J & J FINALS

ALL STAR J & J PRELIM *WSDC

OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN

PRIVATES

«F '\'f‘,
-

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

10A WCS BEGINNER BOOTCAMP

3-4P

SAMANTHA (BLUES)

11 -1P MAXIME & TORRI

NOV /INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)

1-2P JAKUB & EMELINE

NOV /INT (2 HRINTENSIVE)

BENJI SCHWIMMER

4 - 6P THIBAULT & NICOLE

ADV / ALL STAR (2 HINTENSIVE)

9:00AM
10:00AM

OPEN DANCING |

e

MARK & SHARLOT

<<

COME SUPPORT
OUR COMPETITORS
IN THE

MAIN BALLROOM ©
J& ]

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
/7:00PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM

9:00AM
10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM
1:00PM

2:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:30PM

7:00PM

PARKER & MELISSA
MAXENCE & AYMELINE
JORDAN & TATIANA

OPEN DANCING
NOV, INT, ADV J & J PRELIMS

ALL J & J SEMIS WHERE NEEDED
OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK ({ .
NOV, INT, MASTERS SS PRELIMS |
ADV, ALLSTAR SS PRELIMS
SEMIS WHERE NEEDED
ALL SS FINALS

CHAMPION SS PRELIMS
JT SWING TEAMS

CHAMPION SS FINALS

V2
OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN

OPEN DANCING
JAKE & MACKENZIE

KEN & BRYN

OPEN DANCING
NOVICE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE

INTERMEDIATE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE
MASTERS JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE
ADVANCED JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT
CHAMPIONS JNJ PRELIMS

ALLSTAR JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT
CHAMPIONS JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT
AWARDS TO FOLLOW

DINNER BREAK

OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN

10A WCS BEGINNER BOOTCAMP

11 -1P MAXIME & TORRI

ADV /ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)

10 - 12P THIBAULT & NICOLE
NOV/INT (2 HRINTENSIVE)
12 - 2P BENJI

12:30A 2ND BALLROOM
W/ SHARLOT BOTT

RHYTHM & BLUES
and
SOUL & CONTEMPORY

PRIVATES
10-11A  HUGO & STACY
11 - 2P BENJI

ADV / ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)

11-3p JAKUB & EMELINE NOV/INT (2HR INTENSIVE)
ADV /ALL-STAR (2HRINTENSIVE) |2-3P MARKUS & TREN
PRIVATES
NEIL JOSHI
SPECIALTY WCS WORKSHOP
1 HOUR

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

‘ CLOSED



