

OPENING CEREMONIES

**OPEN DANCING** 

WORKSHOPS

NOV / INT INTENSIVE \$35 BY 8/15/24 OR \$45

> ADV / ALLSTAR INTENSIVE \$35 BY 8/15/24 OR \$45

**COMPETITIONS** 

SPECIALTY WORKSHOP ALL LEVELS

## DESERT CITY SWING 2024 "TENTATIVE" EVENT SCHEDULE

## **\*\*COMPETITION CUT OFF IS 1 HOUR PRIOR TO CONTEST.**

THURSDAY	GRAND BALLROOM ( MAIN }	LANTANA BALLROOM ( Upstairs Diagonal Frm pool & fountain )	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE BALLROOM
6:00PM	OPEN DANCING	PRIVATES		PRIVATES
7:00PM	JAKUB & EMELINE			
	FREE WITH EVENT PASS; \$20 WITHOUT PASS			
	EARLY BIRD DANCE			
	INCLUDED W/ EVENT PASS; \$20 WITHOUT PASS			
FRIDAY	GRAND BALLROOM ( MAIN )	LANTANA BALLROOM 2ND FLOOR	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE BALLROOM
9:00AM	OPEN DANCING	PRIVATES	PRIVATES	PRIVATES
10:00AM	BENJI SCHWIMMER	10A WCS BEGINNER BOOTCAMP	3 - 4P SAMANTHA (BLUES)	
11:00 AM	THIBAULT & NICOLE	11 - 1P MAXIME & TORRI		
12:00PM	MARKUS & TREN	NOV / INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)		Л
1:00PM	HUGO & STACY	1 - 2P JAKUB & EMELINE		
2:00PM	JORDAN & TATIANA	NOV / INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)		
3:00PM	MAXIME & TORRI	BENJI SCHWIMMER		
4:00PM	BEN & VICTORIA	4 - 6P THIBAULT & NICOLE		
5:00PM	OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK	ADV / ALL STAR (2 H INTENSIVE)		
6:00PM			PRIVATES	PRIVATES
6:30PM	OPENING CEREMONIES			
7:00PM	ALL AMERICAN J & J PRELIMS	COME SUPPORT		



11:00AM	KEN & BRYN	11 - 2P BENJI		
12:00PM	OPEN DANCING	ADV / ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)		
1:00PM	NOVICE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE			
	INTERMEDIATE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE			
	MASTERS JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE			
2:00PM	ADVANCED JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT			
3:00PM	CHAMPIONS JNJ PRELIMS			
3:30PM	ALLSTAR JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT	A Contraction of the second se		
4:30PM	CHAMPIONS JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT			V 🌽 🌒 🏷
	AWARDS TO FOLLOW			
	DINNER BREAK			
7:00PM	OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN		CLOSED	CLOSED
MONDAY	GRAND BALLROOM ( MAIN )	LANTANA BALLROOM	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE BALLROOM
	RELAX AT THE WATERPARK			